1
S H O W E R  E N C L O S U R E S
T H E  N E W
2
T h e  n e w  M B O X  r a n g e  o f  s h o w e r
e n c l o s u re s  a re  s m a r t  a n d  e l e g a n t ,
c a re f u l l y  s e l e c t e d  t o  o f f e r  e x c e l l e n c e
i n  d e s i g n ,  d u r a b i l i t y  a n d  a f f o rd a b i l i t y.

Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
800 x 800 770 - 790 MB1Q800 379.00 454.80
900 x 900 870 - 890 MB1Q900 379.00 454.80
1000 x 1000 970 - 990 MB1Q1000 449.00 538.80
M
B
O
X
C
O
L
L
E
C
T
I
O
N
• Height 1900mm
• 6mm toughened safety glass
• 10 Year Guarantee
• Reversible
• Easy to install
• Quick release double rollers for easy clean
• Mershield Protected Glass
• Chrome designer handle
• CE approved
• 20mm adjustment per wall profile
• Optional cover strips available - see pg 17
Key Features
7
Size
Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
1000 x 800 970 - 990
770 - 790 MB1Q1080 444.00 532.80
1200 x 800 1170 - 1190
770 - 790 MB1Q1280 459.00 550.80
1200 x 900 1170 - 1190
870 - 890 MB1Q1290 477.00 572.40
1 Door Offset Quadrant
M
B
O

Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
800 x 800 770 - 790 MB2Q800 279.00 334.80
900 x 900 870 - 890 MB2Q900 279.00 334.80
• Height 1900mm
• 6mm toughened safety glass
• 10 Year Guarantee
• Reversible
• Magnetic seals
• Easy to install
• Quick release double rollers for easy clean
• Mershield Protected Glass
• Chrome designer handle
• CE approved
• 20mm adjustment per wall profile
• Loft height available
• Optional cover strips available - see pg 17
Key Features
Size
Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
800 x 800 770 - 790 MB2Q800/1800 335.00 402.00
900 x 900 870 - 890 MB2Q900/1800 335.00 402.00
9
2 Door Offset Quadrant
Size
Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
900 x 760 870 - 890
730 - 750 MB2Q9076 316.00 379.20
900 x 800 870 - 890
770 - 790 MB2Q8090 335.00 402.00
1000 x 800 970 - 990
770 - 790 MB2Q1080 338.00 405.60
1200 x 800 1170 - 1190
770 - 790 MB2Q1280 356.00 427.20
1200 x 900 1170 - 1190
870 - 890 MB2Q1290 372.00 446.40
M
B
O
X

Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
1000 950 - 990 MBS1000 293.00 351.60
1100 1050 - 1090 MBS1100 293.00 351.60
1200 1150 - 1190 MBS1200 293.00 351.60
1400 1350 - 1390 MBS1400 345.45 414.54
1500 1450 - 1490 MBS1500 356.00 427.20
1600 1550 - 1590 MBS1600 366.00 439.20
1700 1650 - 1690 MBS1700 377.00 452.40
Optional Side Panel
Optional Inline Panel
Size
Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
700 670 - 690 MBSP700 159.08 190.89
760 730 - 750 MBSP760 159.08 190.89
800 770 - 790 MBSP800 159.08 190.89
900 870 - 890 MBSP900 169.00 202.80
1000 970 - 990 MBSP1000 209.00 250.80
800 770 - 790 MBSP800/1800 191.00 229.20
900 870 - 890 MBSP900/1800 203.00 243.60
Loft Sliding Door (Height 1800mm) Loft Side Panel  (Height 1800mm)
1200 1150 - 1190 MBS 1200/1800 352.00 422.40
• Height 1900mm
• 6mm toughened safety glass

Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Tray finish
Min - Max
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
700 650 - 690 MBP700 650 - 690 232.00 278.40
760 710 - 750 MBP760 710 - 790 244.00 292.80
800 750 - 790 MBP800 750 - 790 244.00 292.80
900 850 - 890 MBP900 850 - 890 261.00 313.20
1000 950 - 990 MBP1000 950 - 990 277.00 332.40
Optional Inline Panel
Optional Side Panel
150 130 - 150 MBN150 139.00 166.80
210 190 - 210 MBN210 139.00 166.80
Size
Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
700 670 - 690 MBSP700 159.08 190.89
760 730 - 750 MBSP760 159.08 190.89
800 770 - 790 MBSP800 159.08 190.89
900 870 - 890 MBSP900 169.00 202.80
1000 970 - 990 MBSP1000 209.00 250.80
• Height 1900mm
• 6mm toughened safety glass
• 10 Year Guarantee
• Reversible

Adjustment
Min - Max
Order Code
Price £
Ex. VAT
Price £
Inc. VAT
700 670 - 690 MBSP700 159.08 190.89
760 730 - 750 MBSP760 159.08 190.89
800 770 - 790 MBSP800 159.08 190.89
900 870 - 890 MBSP900 169.00 202.80
1000 970 - 990 MBSP1000 209.00 250.80
Optional Inline Panel
150 130 - 150 MBN150 139.00 166.80
210 190 - 210 MBN210 139.00 166.80
Please add 20mm adjustment when fitting with a side panel